2200
Yale Rim Lock !!!
An ASSA ABLOY Group Brand
YALE RIM LOCKS
Image Product Code Description MRP
2019
YALE PRICELIST 2019
5140Electric RIM Lock, Inside Opening - Right Hand67800P601

1050
740
1710
500
740
740
410
290
530
220
510
410
850
690
1710
Yale YE1/60/132/1 60mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/50/126/1 50mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/70/137/1 70mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/40/122/1 40mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/20/111/4 KA X 4 20mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/20/111/4 KA X 4 20mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/30/115/1 30mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/25/113/1 25mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/40/152/1 40mm LLS Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/20/111/1 20mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/25/113/2 KA X 2 25mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/20/111/2 KA X 2 20mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/40/122/2 KA X 2 40mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/30/115/2 KA X 2 30mm Padlock Visual Packed
Yale YE1/40/122/4 KA X 4 40mm Padlock Visual Packed
YE1/60/132/1
YE1/50/126/1
YE1/70/137/1
YE1/40/122/1